PT415D
Food Extrusion Pressure Transducer
Description
Dynisco's PT415D Series of washdown pressure transducers are
the ideal choice for food and medical extrusion measurements
requiring a fill material that meets FDA and USDA requirements.
Model PT415D uses a special high temperature fill (NaK, Sodium
Potassium) and an Inconel diaphragm to allow accurate pressure

(±0.02% full scale/°C maximum)
Food Extrusion Pressure Transducer
Ordering Guide for PT415D
PT415D XX X XXXX
Connector
B314  (optional 6 - pin electrical connector)
Rigid Stem Length
3   =  3 in
4   =  4 in
6   =  6 in
9   =  9 in
12 =  12 in
Pressure Range (psi)
5C        = 0 - 500
7.5C       = 0 - 750
1M       = 0 - 1,000
1.5M   = 0 - 1,500
3M       = 0 - 3,000
5M      = 0 - 5,000
7.5M    = 0 - 7,500
10M     = 0 - 10,000
Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly for B314 option sold separately.
Transducer Options: Call for complete information on stem length, diaphragm and thread coatings, and compensation.